ST102 ST102

Enrollment and Review Change to LB1082

 $$\operatorname{\textsc{The}}$ following changes, required to be reported for publication in the Journal, have been made:

- 1. In the Nordquist amendment, AM2719, on page 3, line 18, "401(a)(a)(G)" has been struck and "401(a)(9)(G)" inserted.
- 2. In the E & R amendments, ER275, on page 1, line 13, "and 16-1019" has been struck and "16-1019, and 16-1038" inserted; and in line 18 "to change provisions relating to administration of police officer and firefighter retirement systems as prescribed;" has been inserted after the first semicolon.
- 3. In the Karpisek amendment, AM2695, on page 24, line 26, "and 16-1019" has been struck and "16-1019, and 16-1038" inserted.

(signed) Tyson Larson, Chairperson